

## WILLETTON BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION Inc

## **APPLICATION FOR NON-PLAYING MEMBERSHIP 2024**

## **Definition of Non-Playing Member**

Non-Playing Members of Willetton Basketball Association (Inc) (WBA) shall be any person who wishes to be a Non-Playing Member of the WBA with interests in advancing the Objects. They shall have the same rights, privileges and responsibilities as Playing Members, on payment of a Non-Playing Members fee as determined by the Board, from time to time.

Any person whose contribution is recognised by WBA may be invited by the Board to seek waiver of the Non-Playing Members fee, which will be determined by the Board, from time to time.

WBA Rules (Constitution) is available at the following web link -

**Application Form for Non-Playing Membership** 

https://www.willettonbasketball.com.au/about-us/our-values/constitution/

## **Annual General Meeting**

Name

**Postal Address** 

The Annual General Meeting of the WBA will be held on Wednesday 20 November 2024 at 6.15pm at the Willetton Stadium Function Room, Burrendah Blvd, Willetton WA 6155.

Signature		Date
In order to have an application for Non-Playing Membership considered by WBA Board in time to be a registered and financial Non-Playing Member by the 2024 Annual General Meeting, this form and the \$10 annual Membership subscription must be lodged with Mark Winnett, Chief Executive Officer in the Willetton Stadium Office for Board acceptance by 5pm on 21 October 2024.		
Non-Playing Membership may be applied for at any stage during any year for consideration by the WBA Board.		
Further information is available from Mark Winnett, Chief Executive Officer via email to <a href="mailto:mwinnett@willettonbasketball.com.au">mwinnett@willettonbasketball.com.au</a>		
Please complete your details below.		
Mobile	Email	

The information on this form will be used by WBA only for purposes of record keeping, to contact for the purpose of furthering the Objects of WBA, any activity incidental thereto or any use or disclosure permitted by the Rules or to which the Member has consented.

Email

Post Code